Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Hadley - (982938) - Coalville SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.80
1:17.27
1:17.87
1:18.75
1:19.58
1:20.42
1:21.16
1:21.16
1:21.31
1:21.66
1:21.69
1:21.73
1:22.18
1:22.87
1:25.46
1:26.23
1:26.96
1:28.24
1:29.41
1:29.95
1:33.37
1:34.14
1:39.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

348
342
334
323
313
303
295
295
293
289
289
289
284
277
252
246
240
229
220
216
193
189
159

WA Pts

Round

m I I I I T

I I T

I I T I I I

Round

Date

211116
07/12/19
14/03/20
03/11/18
16/02/20
16/02/20
1211117
1211117
23/01/16
24/09/16
10/06/18
29/11/15
27/08/16
22/05/16
22/03/15
18/10/15
17/05/15
29/08/15
12/04/15
19/07/15
16/11/14
18/05/14
23/08/14

Date

Meet

The Leicester Open

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet
Coalville 2018 Annual Club Championships
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships
Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
2016 Fowkes Trophy Gala

Coalville 100m Time Trials 2018

The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet
Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Coalville 100m Time Trials

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Coalville SC 100m Sprint Gala 2014

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet

Meet

Venue

Braunstone
Matlock
Matlock
Whitwick
Matlock
Matlock
Whitwick
Whitwick
Braunstone
Whitwick
Whitwick
Bramcote
Sheffield
Whitwick
Leicester
Borehamwood
Whitwick
Sheffield
Leicester
Chesterfield
Leicester
Coalville

Sheffield

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Leicester 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Coalville 4
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Coalville 4
Coalville 4
Coalville 2
Coalville 4
Coalville 4
Coalville 3
Coalville 3
Coalville 4
2
2
Coalville 4
3
3
3
2
Coalville 4
3

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:17.87
1:20.42
1:19.58
1:17.27
1:18.75
1:21.69
1:21.16
1:21.16
1:16.80
1:21.66
1:22.18
1:22.87
1:21.31
1:21.73
1:26.23
1:28.24
1:29.95
1:26.96
1:29.41
1:25.46
1:33.37
1:39.71
1:34.14

Copyright 2024

303
313
342
323
289
295
295
348
289
284
277
293

246
229
216
240
220
252
193
159
189

I I T I T I T

I I T m I

I I T I T

14/03/20
16/02/20
16/02/20
07/12119
03/11/18
10/06/18
1211117
1211117
21/11/16
24/09/16
27/08/16
22/05/16
23/01/16
29/11/15
18/10/15
29/08/15
19/07/15
17/05/15
12/04/15
22/03/15
16/11/14
23/08/14

18/05/14

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Coalville 2018 Annual Club Championships
Coalville 100m Time Trials 2018

Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships
Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships

The Leicester Open

2016 Fowkes Trophy Gala

Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Coalville 100m Time Trials

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Coalville SC 100m Sprint Gala 2014

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Whitwick
Whitwick
Whitwick
Whitwick
Braunstone
Whitwick
Sheffield
Whitwick
Braunstone
Bramcote
Borehamwood
Sheffield
Chesterfield
Whitwick
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Sheffield

Coalville

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Co Leicester
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



