## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Hadley - (982938) - Coalville SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1 / 2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.80	348	Н	21/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
1:17.27	342	Н	07/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	3
1:17.87	334	Н	14/03/20	37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
1:18.75	323	Н	03/11/18	Coalville 2018 Annual Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:19.58	313	Н	16/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:20.42	303	F	16/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:21.16	295	Н	12/11/17	Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:21.16	295	Н	12/11/17	Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:21.31	293	Н	23/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
1:21.66	289		24/09/16	2016 Fowkes Trophy Gala	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:21.69	289	Н	10/06/18	Coalville 100m Time Trials 2018	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:21.73	289	F	29/11/15	The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Coalville	3
1:22.18	284	Н	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Coalville	3
1:22.87	277		22/05/16	Coalville 100m Time Trials	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:25.46	252	Н	22/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester		2
1:26.23	246	Н	18/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
1:26.96	240		17/05/15	Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:28.24	229	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield		3
1:29.41	220	Н	12/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
1:29.95	216	Н	19/07/15	Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet	Chesterfield		3
1:33.37	193	н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
1:34.14	189	Н	18/05/14	Coalville SC 100m Sprint Gala 2014	Coalville	Coalville	4
1:39.71	159	Н	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield		3

## Swims in Date Order

Meet

Venue

							Page 2 / 2
1:17.87	334	Н	14/03/20	37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
1:20.42	303	F	16/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:19.58	313	Н	16/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:17.27	342	Н	07/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	3
1:18.75	323	Н	03/11/18	Coalville 2018 Annual Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:21.69	289	Н	10/06/18	Coalville 100m Time Trials 2018	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:21.16	295	Н	12/11/17	Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:21.16	295	Н	12/11/17	Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:16.80	348	Н	21/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
1:21.66	289		24/09/16	2016 Fowkes Trophy Gala	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:22.18	284	Н	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Coalville	3
1:22.87	277		22/05/16	Coalville 100m Time Trials	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:21.31	293	Н	23/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
1:21.73	289	F	29/11/15	The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Coalville	3
1:26.23	246	Н	18/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
1:28.24	229	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield		3
1:29.95	216	Н	19/07/15	Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet	Chesterfield		3
1:26.96	240		17/05/15	Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015	Whitwick	Coalville	4
1:29.41	220	Н	12/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
1:25.46	252	Н	22/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester		2
1:33.37	193	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
1:39.71	159	Н	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield		3
1:34.14	189	Н	18/05/14	Coalville SC 100m Sprint Gala 2014	Coalville	Coalville	4